NAME:
TYPE:
DATE:
NOTES:
SPECIFICATIONS
WIRING:
Installs easily in traditional junction boxes ( 3" or 4" ).
OPTICS:
LED technology delivers 1500 lumens (12" version ) and 2000 lumens (16"
version).
ELECTRICAL:
Integrated LEDs are direct-AC with no external driver.
For usage in interior ceiling or wall installations in residential or commercial
applications.
Ambient operating temperature: -20°C (-4°F) to +50°C (+122°F).
Certifications:
ETL and Energy Star listed to U.S. and Canadian safety standards, as well as
DAMP LOCATIONS rated.
LENS:
White decorative acrylic frosted lens provides an even light distribution.
COLOR
TEMPERATURE:
3K - 4K
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE:
-20°C + 50°C
CRI: 80+
LUMEN OUTPUT: 1500 lumens
DIMMABLE: No
WATTS: 20 W
LED LIFE: 50,000 hours
WARRANTY: 5 years
VOLTAGE: 120V
DIAMETER: 11.75" (298.5mm)
HEIGHT: 3.375" (85.7mm)
INTEGRATED
MOTION
SENSOR:
Yes
MOTION SENSOR
DETECTION
RANGE:
10'-15' (3m-4.5m)
FM-MS120-LED
DESIGNER SERIES FLUSH MOUNT
SPECIFICATION SHEETS
1 855 739 8228  |  www.ndrlighting.com
/home/ndr/ndrelectric.com/current/public/www.ndrlighting.com
APPLICATIONS
The Azure series of LED flush mount fixtures by NDR Lighting offers an affordable and stylish design that will complement a varied assortment of lighting
applications. The acrylic diffuser may be easily removed for installation and cleaning. Ideal for interior ceiling or wall installations in residential or commercial
applications.
DIMENSIONS
RATINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
AZURE FM-MS120 SERIES
Motion Sensor Series Color Temperature Finish
FM-MS120-20W 3K 3000K/80CRI/20W WH White
4K 4000K/80CRI/20W
Notes: Configure product using BOLD options: Ex: FM-MS120-20W-3K-WH
1 855 739 8228  |  www.ndrlighting.com
/home/ndr/ndrelectric.com/current/public/www.ndrlighting.com